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Women / XB / Sr A1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Mendoza1029
Discover gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.9009.500 38.500
1 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Adelaide Bonilla1031
Discover gymnastics

9.500 9.150 9.8009.700 38.150
2 10T 1 2 2 

2 

Grace Scull1050
HGA

9.350 9.900 9.3009.350 37.900
5 1 4 8 3 

3 

Reagan Martin1042
Champions - Texas

9.200 9.700 9.3509.550 37.800
8 3 2 4T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Dunstan1019
AHGA

9.400 9.550 9.3509.100 37.400
3T 4T 7 4T 5 

5 

Avery Plummer1033
AGC

9.100 9.800 9.3509.000 37.250
9T 2 9T 4T 6 

6 

Emma Dunstan1018
AHGA

9.400 9.450 9.0509.050 36.950
3T 6T 8 10 7 

7 

Maddie Pylant1002
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 8.8009.200 36.850
6T 4T 6 11T 8 

8 

Cairi Tran1045
Basels All Star

8.900 9.400 9.4008.800 36.500
13T 8 11 3 9 

9 

Geneve Lima1026
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 9.150 9.3508.400 35.800
13T 10T 16 4T 10 

10 

Gianna Smith1032
AGC

8.200 8.900 9.2009.300 35.600
17 13 5 9 11 

11 

Ziyah McCray1023
Mazeikas Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.1009.000 35.500
9T 9 9T 18 12 

12 

Jaslyn Reddic1040
Team Lazer

9.300 8.750 8.6008.500 35.150
6T 17 14* 14T 13T

13T

Avery Cruce1013
MGA

9.000 8.850 8.8008.500 35.150
11T 14T 14* 11T 13T

13T

Gionna Loggins1003
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.7508.350 34.950
11T 14T 17 13 15 

15 

Ariana Dutton1055
RBGA

8.300 8.850 8.2008.700 34.050
16 14T 12 17 16 

16 

Anissa Ribeiro1044
Stars Gymnastics Hou

7.300 8.950 8.3008.600 33.150
18 12 13 16 17 

17 

Kaesyn Vazquez1016
Elite Fitness

8.900 7.300 8.6008.300 33.100
13T 18 18 14T 18 

18 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


